= Capital Projects

Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

Length in (Ft) | Est Cost ($)

2013

2014

2015

FL14
FL41
FL50
FL8
FL20
FL36
FL11
FL18*

FL21-50
FL6
FL24
FL21-5

FL21-50
FL21-4

QUEST:ZR

Gas

Tooele County
Tooele County
Summit County
Salt Lake County
Weber County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Davis County

Davis County
Salt Lake County
Utah County
Davis County

Davis County
Salt Lake County

75,000
16,000
28,000
22,550
6,410
58,000
1,000
2,400

1,000

84,500
99,000
19,700

129,000
16,125

55,000,000

55,000,000

55,000,000

¢ J0 T 93ed

¥ 1AIyx3

8T-LS0-¢T 33204
Auedwo) seo ueisanp




= Capital Projects

Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

Year |line ___[location | Llengthin (Ft) | EstCost(s)

FL29 Box Elder & Cache Counties 1,500
FL26 Utah County 60,500
FL21-13 Davis County 8,700
2016  FL47 Davis County 7,225 55,000,000
FL21-20 Davis County 5,500
FL11-1 Salt Lake County 25,700
FL33 Salt Lake County 26,875
To be To be determined To be
2017 determined determined 55,000,000

o X § L

QW 3 0 m

na 8 a

NS & 0

(@] -

VNS

*Project schedule is contingent on permits and approvals from Hill Air Force Base Q w
S

0 3

Q aRn >
UESTaR g

Gas



	Feeder Line Replacement Schedule
	Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

