Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

Year	Line	Location	Length in (Ft)	Est Cost (\$)
2013	FL14 FL41 FL50 FL8 FL20 FL36 FL11 FL18*	Tooele County Tooele County Summit County Salt Lake County Weber County Salt Lake County Salt Lake County Davis County	75,000 16,000 28,000 22,550 6,410 58,000 1,000 2,400	55,000,000
2014	FL21-50 FL6 FL24 FL21-5	Davis County Salt Lake County Utah County Davis County	1,000 84,500 99,000 19,700	55,000,000
2015	FL21-50 FL21-4	Davis County Salt Lake County	129,000 16,125	55,000,000



Capital Projects

Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

Year	Line	Location	Length in (Ft)	Est Cost (\$)
2016	FL29 FL26 FL21-13 FL47 FL21-20 FL11-1 FL33	Box Elder & Cache Counties Utah County Davis County Davis County Davis County Salt Lake County Salt Lake County	1,500 60,500 8,700 7,225 5,500 25,700 26,875	55,000,000
2017	To be determined	To be determined	To be determined	55,000,000



^{*}Project schedule is contingent on permits and approvals from Hill Air Force Base